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Vojvodina OPEN 2021
Pančevo, 27/6/2021

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
27/06/2021 - 11:35 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. NADJ, Andrea 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:21.34 490
2. TRAVAR, Nadja 07 Proleter 1:25.23 425
3. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 1:28.13 385
4. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:36.57 292
5. PERUNICIC, Dunja 07 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:52.82 183

bolestan ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

16 - 17 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.89 537
2. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.00 478
3. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.73 449
4. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 1:27.52 393

14 - 17 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.89 537
2. NADJ, Andrea 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:21.34 490
3. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.00 478
4. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.73 449
5. TRAVAR, Nadja 07 Proleter 1:25.23 425
6. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 1:27.52 393
7. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 1:28.13 385
8. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:36.57 292
9. PERUNICIC, Dunja 07 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:52.82 183

bolestan ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Otvoreno

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.89 537
2. NADJ, Andrea 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:21.34 490
3. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.00 478
4. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.73 449
5. KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:24.07 443
6. TRAVAR, Nadja 07 Proleter 1:25.23 425
7. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:25.69 419
8. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 1:27.52 393
9. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 1:28.13 385

10. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:31.92 339
11. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:36.57 292
12. PERUNICIC, Dunja 07 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:52.82 183

bolestan ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


